1	001-042018
2	RESOLUTION: Adopt the Rules of the Winnebago County Board of Supervisors
4	TO THE WINNEBAGO COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS:
5 6	BE IT RESOLVED by the Winnebago County Board of Supervisors that it hereby adopts the
7	Rules of the Winnebago County Board of Supervisors.
8 9 10 11	Submitted by: DAVID ALBRECHT, District 11
12	
13	Vote Required for Passage: Majority of Those Present
14	
15	Approved by the Winnebago County Executive this day of, 2018.
16	
17 18 19 20 21	Mark L Harris Winnebago County Executive

Resolution Number: 001-042018 Page 1